
CTE Advisory 2018-19

Name Company/Affiliation

Role                                            
(e.g. guest speaker, 

mentor, advisory 
member) Phone Number E-mail

Kathy Boyd OCDE Advisory 714-327-1063 Kboyd@ocde.us
Kathy Johnson Vital Link Advisory 949-645-2520 kathy@vitallinkoc.org
Alita Salizar Coastline ROP Advisory 714-429-2232 Asalizar@coastlinerop.net
JS Coke CROP Advisory 714-631-1955 jscoke@coastlinerop.net
Lisa Snowden Coastline ROP Advisory 714-429-2241 lsnowden@coastlinerop.net
Stephanie Feger Coastline Comm. College District Advisory 714-438-4834 sfeger@cccd.edu

Eva Wolf Airwolf 3D
 Mentor, Speaker, Chair of 
Advisory

949-478-2933
eva@airwolf3d.com

Karen Yelsey NMUSD Board  Member Advisory 714-424-5000 kyelsey@nmusd.us
Ashley Anderson NMUSD Board  Member Advisory 949-929-7885 aanderson@nmusd.us
Angela Allison 2CPR Advisory 909-952-1541 ms.angela.allison@gamil.com
Ray Elledge  Verisurf Advisory 714-970-1683 Ray.Elledge@verisurf.com
Mark Walter UCI ( Engr) Advisory mwalter@uci.edu
Daniel Shrader OCC (Dean of Tech) Advisory 714-432-5605 dshrader@occ.cccd.edu
Tara Giblin OCC (Dean of Math & Science) Advisory 714-432-5093 tgiblin@occ.cccd.edu
Huy Nguyen  Growth Hack Advisor: Entrepreneurship 714-866-6960 oneconsulting@gmail.com
Nicolaus Lambert Precision Optical Advisor: Mentor, 

Speaker,Engineering 
Design

949-631-6800 nlambert@precisionoptical.com

Greg Maisch Starrett Kinemetric Advisor: Mentor, Speaker, 
Engineering Design

949-348-1213 GMaisch@kinemetric.com

Kathy Looman Haas Foundation Advisor: Engineering 
Design

805-988-6979 klooman@ghaasfoundation.com

Adria Torrez Assocation of Woodworking & 
Furnishings Suppliers Education and 
Conference Director

Advisor :Member, 
Res.Com Constrcution: 
Engineering Design

323-215-0311 Adria@awfs.org

Stephen Margala Bitcentral Advisor: Software and 
Systems Dev smargala@gmail.com
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Mark Arenal
Starrett Kinemetric Advisor: Mentor, Speaker, 

Engineering Design 949-451-5602 Marenal@kinemetric.com
Wesley Woelfel CSULB Design Advisor: Design 562 985 4965 Wesley.woefel@csulb.edu

Brain Mamu Metler Electronics
Advisor, Mentor, Speaker: 
Engineering Design BeMum@aol.com

Emily Neumann Amazon WebMark Services
Advisor, Mentor, 
Speaker:Bus Mgmt 714-962-4078 eneumann@amazon.com

Nancy Stuart  Varsity Spirit Fashion Advisor:  Business Mgmt. 714-962-4078 nstuart@varsity.com

Christopher Roman Fork,Knife +Spoon Advisor: Food Service 
Hospitality 949-290-3978

christopher@newport 
culinary.com

Craig Covey Battalion Chief Orange County Fire 
Association Advisor: Patient Care

Student CTSO- FCCLA
Student CTSO-HOSA
Student CTSO DECA 

Adv.Mfc:
Hospitality & Tourism;

Health Science and 
Med Tech./Engineering

Software and Systems 
Dev.
Business Management
DVMA/P&MA

Teachers in these Pathways 
attend

Vital LinkOC: CTEoc Regional 
Advisory Board Meetings: Led by 
Industry Professionals and College 
Instructors

949-646-2520 kathy@vitallinkoc.org

Mike Le Bruno Southwest Carpenters Union Advisor: Res.& 
Commercial Construction 714-978-6232 mlabruno@swcarpenters.org
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CROP Kathleen Shannon
Jennifer Sweet

District Program Representatives
Transitonal Services Terry Wert

Elementary Education Diana Thompson
Kirt Suhr

Middle School
CMMS Jennifer Padilla

Megan Swanek
Engineering Design Verenice Vazquez
Engineering Design Karen Upthegrove

Tewinkle Dipali Potnis
Engineering Design Yassi Ogulnik
Engineering Design Candice Woods
Engineering Design Ryan Durocher

Tammy Mielke

Ensign
Engineering Design Todd Metcalf
Admin Mike Sciacca

High Schools
NHHS
Food Service & Hospitality Sarah Pilon
Food Service & Hospitality Julie Patterson
Food Service & Hospitality Ashley Kingsbury
Software and Systems Develo Dominic Bulone
Production & Managerial ArtsJohn Hoist
Business Management Sheridan Hirst
Admin Jen Hayes/Sean Boulton
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EHS
Engineering Design John  Cooper
Engineering Design Kimberly Riley
Design, Visual, Media,Arts Tyler Harris
Patient Care Hyato Yuuki
Patient Care Christina Scutti
Residential and Commercial CDuane Jennrich
Counselor Daniel Nafaretti
Admin Jennifer Chamberlain

Tim Tolzda/Mike Halt

CMHS
Engineering Design Racine Cross
Design, Visual, Media,Arts Kirby Piazza
Patient Care David McNeil
Career Counselor Allison Hatch
Counselor Janice Duzey
Admin Jeff Gall/Jake Haley

CDM
Design, Visual, Media,Arts Chris Ziebarth
Engineering Design Eman Samir
Counselor Laurie Rybaczyk
Admin Jeff Perry/Kathy Scott

Community Facilitators
Ilse Taborga
Diana St. Germain
Maria Barragan
Rosa Rochin

Assistant Superintendent of S  Russell Lee-Sung
Director of Secondary EducatKirk Bauermiester
Director of Secondary Curricu   John Drake
Director of Special Projects Vanessa Galey
Director of Office of College a  Michael Vossen
Program Analyst CCE Annie Younglove
Admin Asst Michael Vossen Breck Lytle
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